Miejsce

O O NOOUVLEA, WN PR

Klasyfikacja 1. WT SKRZATEK

Nazwisko i imie

BAZYLEWSKA Amelia
SKRZYPCZAK Réza
HOLODNIUK Zofia
MAJEWSKA-DROZD Maura
KUC Marika

KOROBCZAK Zofia
MILNIKIEL Julia

MALEK Adrianna
OSTROWSKA Aleksandra

Nr LO

4191
1018
4363
4193
4192
9438
11850
11494

Rok ur.

2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014

Klub

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
KU AZS UE Wroctaw

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw
KS GORNIK Polkowice
MGLKS Odra Otawa

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

Punkty

40
37
35
33
32
31
30
29
28



